
2024 Asset Management Seminar
Thursday, April 18th, 2024 | Eagle Eye, Bath MI  

EGLE WW Course Code: 2467 | EGLE DW Course Code: 2616 
0.5 Managerial CECs | Up to 5 PDHs

Thursday, April 18th, 2024 
7:30 AM 

8:00 AM 

8:10 AM 

8:45AM 

9:20 AM 

9:55 AM

10:00 AM 
10:20 AM

10:55 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:30 PM 

1:20 PM 

1:55 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:50 PM 

3:25 PM 

Registration 
Welcome & Overview 
Cheryl Vosburg, Executive Director, MWEA 

Grand Rapids Large Valve Program 
Alex Fleet, City of Grand Rapids
Lindsay Sagorski Munsell, City of Grand Rapids

Beyond the Basics: GIS Solutions for Non-Traditional Asset 
Management 
Melissa Blaser, Fishbeck

EGLE Update - WRD & Lead and Copper Unit
Matt Staron, EGLE
Jean-Pierre Nshimyimana, EGLE

Vendor Introductions

Break & Networking

THANK YOU EXHIBITORS 

Register by Friday, March 1st, for your 
logo to be included on the postcard sent 

to over 4,000 industry professionals! 

3:30 PM 

Leveraging Mobile Data Collection & Automation to Improve Water Operations 
Derek Ambs, Lansing Board of Water & Light
Joe Eastman, Lansing Board of Water & Light

Preparing for the Future - How to Build the Next Generation of Asset Management 
Professionals
Fadel Farhat, Great Lakes Water Authority

Lunch & Networking

Asset Management Challenges - Breakout Session
Ashley Jacqmain, Hazen and Sawyer
Tyler DeNooyer, Prein&Newhof

Incorporating Infrastructure Coordination into Established Planning Processes 
Rachael Barlock, Southeast Michigan Council of Governments (SEMCOG)

Break & Networking

Asset Management: Pipes AND People!
Mark DeClerq, Applied Asset Management
Monica Vergara, Business Impact

Michigan Water Infrastructure Condition & Future Needs
Carl Overly, Water Asset Management Council
Brian Vilmont, Water Asset Management Council
Ryan Laruwe, Michigan Infrastructure Council

Seminar Wrap Up

Pick up CEC/PDH Certificates & Turn in Completed Evaluation Forms 
*Speakers, titles, and timing subject to change

• Hyfi
• Silversmith Data




