



## **2024 Asset Management Seminar**

Thursday, April 18th, 2024 | Eagle Eye, Bath MI EGLE WW Course Code: <u>2467</u> | EGLE DW Course Code: <u>2616</u> 0.5 Managerial CECs | Up to 5 PDHs

## Thursday, April 18th, 2024

3:30 PM

<u>Thursday</u>	<u>, April 18th, 2024</u>	
7:30 AM	Registration	
8:00 AM	Welcome & Overview Cheryl Vosburg, Executive Director, MWEA	<ul> <li>THANK YOU EXHIBITORS</li> <li>Hyfi</li> <li>Silversmith Data</li> </ul>
8:10 AM	Grand Rapids Large Valve Program Alex Fleet, City of Grand Rapids Lindsay Sagorski Munsell, City of Grand Rapids	
8:45AM	Beyond the Basics: GIS Solutions for Non-Traditional Asset Management Melissa Blaser, Fishbeck	
9:20 AM	EGLE Update - WRD & Lead and Copper Unit Matt Staron, EGLE Jean-Pierre Nshimyimana, EGLE	Register by Friday, March 1 <sup>st</sup> , for your logo to be included on the postcard sent to over 4,000 industry professionals!
9:55 AM	Vendor Introductions	to over 4,000 industry professionals!
10:00 AM	Break & Networking	
10:20 AM	Leveraging Mobile Data Collection & Automation to Improve Water Operations Derek Ambs, Lansing Board of Water & Light Joe Eastman, Lansing Board of Water & Light	
10:55 AM	Preparing for the Future - How to Build the Next Generation of Asset Management Professionals Fadel Farhat, Great Lakes Water Authority	
11:30 AM	Lunch & Networking	
12:30 PM	Asset Management Challenges - Breakout Session Ashley Jacqmain, Hazen and Sawyer Tyler DeNooyer, Prein&Newhof	
1:20 PM	Incorporating Infrastructure Coordination into Established Planning Processes Rachael Barlock, Southeast Michigan Council of Governments (SEMCOG)	
1:55 PM	Break & Networking	
2:15 PM	Asset Management: Pipes AND People!  Mark DeClerq, Applied Asset Management  Monica Vergara, Business Impact	
2:50 PM	Michigan Water Infrastructure Condition & Future Needs Carl Overly, Water Asset Management Council Brian Vilmont, Water Asset Management Council Ryan Laruwe, Michigan Infrastructure Council	
3:25 PM	Seminar Wrap Up	

Pick up CEC/PDH Certificates & Turn in Completed Evaluation Forms